
APPROVED 403(b) and 457(b) PLAN VENDOR LIST  

Plan Name by District:   Amherst School District: All Clark/Wilkins Elementary and Amherst Middle School Employees 
                                            Mont Vernon School District: All Mont Vernon Village School Employees  

                  Souhegan Cooperative School District: All Souhegan High School Employees  

                      School Administrative Unit 39: SAU Office Employees only  

  Plan Admin. (403b):      U.S. OMNI 

 

 Vendor Products                                  Local Financial Advisor Options
 

Aspire Brian McGuigan 
McGuigan Financial 
PO Box 790 
233 Camp School Road 
Wolfeboro, NH 03894 
Phone:  603-249-6535 

E-Mail:  
brian@mcguiganfinancial.com 

 

Elisabeth Larson 
Edward Jones 
292 State Route 101, Unit 1  
Amherst, NH 03031  
Phone: 603-213-6917 
E-mail:  
Elisabeth.Larson@edwardjones.com 

Kimberlee Hemmer 

Edward Jones 

12 Middle Street 
Amherst, NH 03031 
Phone: 603-672-5520 

E-mail: 
Kimberlee.Hemmer@edwardjones.com 

403(b) Plan 

 

 Chris Marcucci 
Edward Jones  
20 Trafalgar Square, Ste. 106  
Nashua, NH 03063  
Phone: 603-578-0776 
E-Mail:  
Chris.Marcucci@edwardjones.com 

Any Edward Jones Office 

 
*Any broker who has signed an 

agreement with Aspire 

 

 

 

 

State of NH 
Deferred 
Compensation 
Plan 
 

457(b) Plan  
  

Carlo Follo 
Empower Retirement 
2 Capital Plaza, Suite 307 
Concord, NH 03301 
Phone: 603-333-0975 
E-Mail:  
 

     

 

 Horace Mann John Hanna  
154 Broad St. Suite #1537 

Nashua, NH 03063 

Phone: 603-232-9033 
E-Mail: john.hanna@horacemann.com 

 
Any broker who is employed by Horace Mann 

403(b) Plan  
  

Corebridge 
Financial 
(Formerly 
AIG/VALIC) 

 Brandon S. Doherty 
410 Amherst St., Ste. 310 
Nashua, NH 03063  
Phone: 603-594-8340   
E-Mail: 
brandon.doherty@corebridgefinancial.com 

 

 Any broker who is employed by Corebridge Financial 
 

403(b) Plan  
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